School Calendar

2023-2024 School Year

(School begins at 8:30 a.m. and ends at 3:00 p.m.)

AUGUST
Wed.-Tues.
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday

SEPTEMBER
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

OCTOBER
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday

9-15

10

14

16

11

13

22

11

12

13

18

18

21

28

Full Staff Report

Senior Cap & Gown/Formals

Open House- Grades 6-12 (7:00) K-5 (5:30)
First Day of School

College Boards: SAT & Subject Test

Labor Day--School Closed
School Pictures

College Boards: ACT
Athletic Assoc. Meeting
Progress Reports

Teacher Workday-No School

Athletic Assoc. Meeting

PTO Meeting

College Boards: SAT & Subject Test
PSAT: Grades 10 and 11

End of First Report Period

Teacher Workday-No School
Report Cards Sent Home
Scholastic Bowl (Amelia Academy)
Harvest Festival

College Boards: ACT

8:00 a.m.

8:30a.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.



NOVEMBER
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday

DECEMBER
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wed-Fri
Friday 15

Friday 15

JANUARY
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Monday

10

13

21

27

28

29

11

12

College Boards: SAT & Subject Testing
Athletic Assoc. Meeting

Veterans Day-School Closed

Progress Reports

Thanksgiving Holiday

Return from Thanksgiving Holiday
Blood Drive

Fall Sports Awards

Ring Dance

College Boards: SAT & Subject Test
Athletic Assoc. Meeting

PTO Meeting, Winter Concert
College Boards: ACT

Exam Review

Exam Review

13-15 First Semester Exams

Christmas Holiday Begins

End of First Semester

15

Return from Christmas Holiday
Report Cards Sent Home
Athletic Assoc. Meeting

MLK Day (School Close

7:00 p.m.

Dismiss at 3:00 p.m.

8:30a.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Dismiss at 12:00 p.m.

Dismiss at 12:00 p.m.

8:30a.m.

7:00 p.m.



FEBRUARY
Friday
Monday
Monday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday

Wednesday

MARCH
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

Friday

APRIL
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday

10

14

19

23

28

11

12

13

14

15

21

22

10

13

16

17

19

Teacher Workday-No School

Progress Reports

Athletic Assoc. Meeting 7:00 p.m.
College Boards: ACT

PTO Boosterthon Begins

Presidents’ Day (School Closed)

PTO Boosterthon Ends

Winter Athletic Awards 6:00 p.m.
Athletic Assoc. Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Open House 6:00 p.m.
Gala Dinner and Auction 5:30 p.m.
College Boards: SAT

End of Third Report Period

Teacher Workday- No School

PTO Meeting 7:00 p.m.

AVA Middle School Forensics at Amelia Academy
Report Cards Sent Home

AVA High School Forensics at Brunswick Academy

Dismiss for Spring Break- Half Day 12:00 p.m.
Athletic Assoc. Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Return from Spring Break 8:30a.m.

Grandparents’ Day

Scholastic Bow! (Brunswick Academy)
College Boards: ACT

Blood Drive

Teacher Workday- No School

Progress Reports



Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

MAY
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Monday

Mon.-Thurs.

Wednesday

Mon.-Thurs.

Friday
Fri-Sat
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tues.-Thurs.

Friday

JUNE
Saturday
Mon.-Fri.

Saturday

20

24

25

26

1-4

8-11

10

10-11

21

22

22

22

22

24

26

27

28

29

28-30

31

3-6

Pig Feast
Honor Society Inductions
IWA Field Day

Prom (No School)

AVA Field Day at Tidewater Academy

College Boards: SAT

Arts festival, Spring Concert
Athletic Assoc. Meeting

Spring Testing

PTO Meeting

Spring Scheduling: Grades 8-11
7th Grade Presentations
Spring Play

Exam Review Day

High School Awards Assembly
Lower School Awards Assembly
Spring Athletic Awards

Exam Review Day

CLASS DAY

BACCALAUREATE

School Closed

Pre-School Program

Kindergarten Graduation

2:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Dismiss at 12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Second Semester Exams/Second Semester Ends 12:00 p.m.

Commencement Exercises/Staff Workday

College Boards: SAT
Staff Work Days

College Boards: ACT

6;00 p.m.



