# School Calendar

# 2023-2024 School Year

(School begins at 8:30 a.m. and ends at 3:00 p.m.)

# **AUGUST**

WedTues.	9-15	Full Staff Report	8:00 a.m.
Thursday	10	Senior Cap & Gown/Formals	
Monday	14	Open House- Grades 6-12 (7:00) K-5 (5:30)	
Wednesday	16	First Day of School	8:30 a.m.
Saturday	2	College Boards: SAT & Subject Test	
SEPTEMBER			
Monday	4	Labor DaySchool Closed	
Thursday	7	School Pictures	
Saturday	9	College Boards: ACT	
Monday	11	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Wednesday	13	Progress Reports	
Friday	22	Teacher Workday-No School	
OCTOBER			
Monday	2	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Wednesday	4	PTO Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Saturday	7	College Boards: SAT & Subject Test	
Wednesday	11	PSAT: Grades 10 and 11	
Thursday	12	End of First Report Period	
Friday	13	Teacher Workday-No School	
Wednesday	18	Report Cards Sent Home	
Wednesday	18	Scholastic Bowl (Amelia Academy)	
Saturday	21	Harvest Festival	11:00 a.m.
Saturday	28	College Boards: ACT	

### **NOVEMBER**

INOVEIVIDEIX			
Saturday	4	College Boards: SAT & Subject Testing	
Monday	6	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Friday	10	Veterans Day-School Closed	
Monday	13	Progress Reports	
Tuesday	21	Thanksgiving Holiday	Dismiss at 3:00 p.m.
Monday	27	Return from Thanksgiving Holiday	8:30 a.m.
Wednesday	28	Blood Drive	
Wednesday	29	Fall Sports Awards	6:00 p.m.
DECEMBER			
Saturday	2	Ring Dance	
Saturday	2	College Boards: SAT & Subject Test	
Monday	4	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Wednesday	6	PTO Meeting, Winter Concert	6:00 p.m.
Saturday	9	College Boards: ACT	
Monday	11	Exam Review	
Tuesday	12	Exam Review	
Wed-Fri	13-15	First Semester Exams	Dismiss at 12:00 p.m.
Friday 15	Christmas Holiday Begins Dismiss at 12:0		Dismiss at 12:00 p.m.
Friday 15	End of First Semester		
JANUARY			
Wednesday	3	Return from Christmas Holiday	8:30 a.m.
Friday	5	Report Cards Sent Home	
Monday	8	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.

Monday 15 MLK Day (School Close

### **FEBRUARY**

Friday	2	Teacher Workday-No School	
Monday	5	Progress Reports	
Monday	5	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Saturday	10	College Boards: ACT	
Wednesday	14	PTO Boosterthon Begins	
Monday	19	Presidents' Day (School Closed)	
Friday	23	PTO Boosterthon Ends	
Wednesday	28	Winter Athletic Awards	6:00 p.m.
MARCH			
Monday	4	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Wednesday	6	Open House	6:00 p.m.
Saturday	9	Gala Dinner and Auction	5:30 p.m.
Saturday	9	College Boards: SAT	
Monday	11	End of Third Report Period	
Tuesday	12	Teacher Workday- No School	
Wednesday	13	PTO Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Thursday	14	AVA Middle School Forensics at Amelia Academy	
Friday	15	Report Cards Sent Home	
Thursday	21	AVA High School Forensics at Brunswick Academy	
Friday	22	Dismiss for Spring Break- Half Day	12:00 p.m.
APRIL			
Monday	1	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
Tuesday	2	Return from Spring Break	8:30 a.m.
Friday	5	Grandparents' Day	
Wednesday	10	Scholastic Bowl (Brunswick Academy)	
Saturday	13	College Boards: ACT	
Tuesday	16	Blood Drive	
Friday	17	Teacher Workday- No School	
Friday	19	Progress Reports	

Saturday	20	Pig Feast	2:00 p.m.
Wednesday	24	Honor Society Inductions	
Thursday	25	IWA Field Day	
Friday	26	Prom (No School)	
MAY			
Friday	3	AVA Field Day at Tidewater Academy	
Saturday	4	College Boards: SAT	
Monday	6	Arts festival, Spring Concert	6:00 p.m.
Monday	6	Athletic Assoc. Meeting	7:00 p.m.
MonThurs.	1-4	Spring Testing	
Wednesday	8	PTO Meeting	7:00 p.m.
MonThurs.	8-11	Spring Scheduling: Grades 8-11	
Friday	10	7th Grade Presentations	
Fri-Sat	10-11	Spring Play	7:00 p.m.
Tuesday	21	Exam Review Day	
Wednesday	22	High School Awards Assembly	9:30 a.m.
Wednesday	22	Lower School Awards Assembly	1:00 p.m.
Wednesday	22	Spring Athletic Awards	6:00 p.m.
Thursday	22	Exam Review Day	
Friday	24	CLASS DAY Disr	miss at 12:00 p.m.
Sunday	26	BACCALAUREATE	
Monday	27	School Closed	
Tuesday	28	Pre-School Program	6:00 p.m.
Wednesday	29	Kindergarten Graduation	6:00 p.m.
TuesThurs.	28-30	Second Semester Exams/Second Semester Ends 12:00 p.m.	
Friday	31	Commencement Exercises/Staff Workday	6;00 p.m.
JUNE			
Saturday	1	College Boards: SAT	
MonFri.	3-6	Staff Work Days	
Saturday	8	College Boards: ACT	